GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

BROOME > DARWIN SR
Effective 14 April 2025 to 25 April 2025 gr eyhomd ,61 wsjr:,/&q,

Stop GX680

Stop Name . Location
Code Mon - Fri
BME BROOME 6:00 AM Bus Stop, 1 Hamersley St, Broome Wa
RBP ROEBUCK PLAINS 6:25 AM Roebuck Plains Roadhouse, 136 Broome Rd Roebuck Wa
WIB WILLARE BRIDGE 7:30 AM Willare Roadhouse, 64 Great Northern Hwy, Willare Wa
DRB DERBY 8:30 AM Derby Visitor Centre, 30 Loch St, Derby Wa
Dep 11:50 AM
HCQ HALLS CREEK Arr 3:00 PM Poincianna Roadhouse, 178 Great Northern Hwy, Halls Creek Wa
Dep 3:45 PM
SMM  SAVANNAH NICKEL MINE TURN OFF 4:45 PM Turn Off To Mine Site, Great Northern Hwy, Ord River Wa
TKY TURKEY CREEK 5:25 PM Warmun Roadhouse, 22 Great Northern Hwy, Warmun Wa
ARG ARGYLE MINE TURN OFF 5:45 PM* Cnr Great Northern Hwy & Lissadell Rd, Lake Argyle Wa
KMG  KMG RIDGES MINE TURN OFF 5:55 PM Turn Off To Mine Site, Great Northern Hwy, Durack Wa
DOS DURACK 6:25 PM Caltex Doon Doon, Station St, Durack Wa
WYN  WYNDHAM TURN OFF 6:50 PM Cockburn Rest Area, Great Northern & Victoria Hwy Wa
Dep 8:25 PM
BUA BULLA TURN OFF 11:55 PM Rest Stop, Cnr Victoria Hwy & Janyima Rd, Baines Nt
Dep 12:45 AM
VRV VICTORIA RIVER 1:45 AM Victoria River Roadhouse, 19405 Victoria Hwy, Gregory Nt
KTR KATHERINE Arr 3:50 AM Petrol Station, 6 Stuart Hwy, Katherine South Nt
Dep 4:30 AM
PNC PINE CREEK 5:30 AM Lazy Lizzard Caravan Park, 11 Millar Tce, Pine Creek Nt
HCK HAYES CREEK 6:10 AM Wayside Inn, 455 Stuart Hwy, Hayes Creek Nt
ADR  ADELAIDE RIVER 6:45 AM Country Store & Post Office, 128 Stuart Hwy, Adelaide River
PLM PALMERSTON 7:45 AM Bus Interchange, 160 Roystone Ave, Palmerston Nt
DRW  DARWIN 8:15 AM Bus Interchange, Bay A, 2 Harry Chan Ave, Darwin Nt

#This service does not operate on 19/04/2025

All timetables are subject to change without notice



